

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy **PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO**

Customer Details				Invoice No	40273		
Billing Details		Shipping Details		Invoice Date	09 Nov 2024		
Modi Builders Methodist Complex 5-4-187/3&4, 11nd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road Secunderabad, TELANGANA- 500003 GSTIN: 36AABFM2938C2ZK		Sy.No 5-9-189/190, Koti, Hyderabad Opp Chermas, Abids Main Road, Hyderabad,		PO No	20241106037		
				PO Date	06 Nov 2024		
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	PLUM7972-Plumbing-CPVC Ball valve-- 32mm-Nos.	39174000	1.00	343.00	343	18.00	61.74
2	PLUM1447-Plumbing-CPVC Solution-- 500gms-Nos.	39174000	1.00	272.00	272	18.00	48.96
3	PLUM4055-Plumbing-CPVC Union--32mm- Nos.	39174000	1.00	102.00	102	18.00	18.36
4	PLUM4794-Plumbing-CPVC-Union-25mm- Nos.	39174000	2.00	67.36	135	18.00	24.24
5	PLUM9509-Plumbing-CPVC-MABT- 50mm-Nos.	39172390	4.00	183.00	732	18.00	131.76
Transport Charges				1,200.00		18.00	216.00
				Total Taxable Amount	2,783.72		501.06
				Total Invoice Amount	3,285.00		
IGST		CGST	SGST				
0.00		250.53	250.53				
Rupees : One Thousand Eight Hundred And Sixty Nine Only.							

Rupees : One Thousand Eight Hundred And Sixty Nine Only.

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,



[Signature]